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Platz Mannschaft Gesamtzeit Starter Zeit

1 Eckernförder MTV 3:48:40 h
Mulugeta Debesay
Frank Springfeld
Christian Landt
Gustav Mehlert

0:48:10 h
0:58:19 h
0:58:40 h
1:03:31 h

2 ALG-VfL Bokel 3:58:22 h
Magnus Schiefelbein
Niels Schnoor
Frank Haase
Gero Klegin

0:50:59 h
0:55:36 h
1:01:28 h
1:10:19 h

3 Bredenbeker Renntiere 4:00:38 h
Stefan Rau
Holger Wiesner
Werner Nielson
Karl Willi Bock

0:53:09 h
0:58:53 h
0:59:23 h
1:09:13 h

4 Software\\User 4:42:31 h
Thomas Baller
Erich Harder
Volker Müller
Lutz Kühl

1:03:01 h
1:04:19 h
1:12:38 h
1:22:33 h


